
 

 
 

SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 
     DEPARTMENT OF CARDIOLOGY  

PG - DM Cardiology - Teaching Programme (January - 2017) 
 

                   

 Timing – 12.00 pm to 01.00 pm (1 Hour) 
 

Date Day Teaching Programme Moderator / Teaching Faculty * 
 

02.01.2017 Monday Clinical Case Presentation Prof.V.E.Dhandapani/ Dr. M. Vengatesh 

03.01.2017 Tuesday SEMINAR – Assessment of Myocardial 
Perfusion  

Prof.V.E.Dhandapani/ Dr. J. Karthick 
Anjaneyan 

04.01.2017 Wednesday  ECG – Myocardial Infarction in ECG – Part I  Dr. G. Bharath Kumar 

05.01.2017 Thursday ECHO – Assessment of LA function  Dr. C.R. Madhu Prabhu Doss 

06.01.2017 Friday  Physician Conference Dr.M.Vengatesh 

07.01.2017 Saturday Cath Conference Dr. C.R. Madhu Prabhu Doss/ Dr. G. Bharath 
Kumar 

09.01.2017 Monday Clinical Case Presentation Prof.V.E.Dhandapani/ Dr. M. Vengatesh 

10.01.2017 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB – ONTARGET TRIAL Prof.V.E.Dhandapani/ Dr. G. Bharath Kumar 

11.01.2017 Wednesday  ECG –  Myocardial Infarction in ECG – Part II Prof.V.E.Dhandapani 

12.01.2017 Thursday ECHO –  Assessment of RV function Dr. J. Karthick Anjaneyan 

13.01.2017 Friday  Physician Conference Dr.M.Vengatesh 

14.01.2017 Saturday Cath Conference Dr. G. Bharath Kumar/ Dr. J. Karthick 
Anjaneyan 

16.01.2017 Monday Clinical Case Presentation Prof.V.E.Dhandapani/ Dr. C.R. Madhu Prabhu 
Doss  

17.01.2017 Tuesday PANEL DISCUSSION – Limitation of 
Thrombolysis 

Prof.V.E.Dhandapani/ Dr. M. Vengatesh  

18.01.2017 Wednesday  ECG –  Wolff-Parkinson-White (WPW) 

Syndrome  
Dr. J. Karthick Anjaneyan  

19.01.2017 Thursday ECHO –. Paediatric Echo basics Dr. G. Bharath Kumar  

20.01.2017 Friday  Physician Conference Dr. M. Vengatesh  

21.01.2017 Saturday Cath Conference Dr. J. Karthick Anjaneyan/ Dr. C.R. Madhu 
Prabhu Doss 

23.01.2017 Monday Clinical Case Presentation Prof.V.E.Dhandapani/ Dr. G. Bharath Kumar  

24.01.2017 Tuesday LECTURE – Biomarkers in Myocardial 
Infarction 

Prof.V.E.Dhandapani/ Dr. J. Karthick 
Anjaneyan  

25.01.2017 Wednesday  ECG – Electrolyte abnormalities in ECG Dr. M. Vengatesh 

26.01.2017 Thursday ECHO – Congenital Disease – TGV/CTGV Dr. C.R. Madhu Prabhu Doss 

27.01.2017 Friday  Physician Conference Dr. G. Bharath Kumar 

28.01.2017 Saturday Cath Conference Dr.M.Vengatesh/ Dr. G. Bharath Kumar 

30.01.2017 Monday Clinical Case Presentation Prof.V.E.Dhandapani/ Dr. M. Vengatesh  

31.01.2017 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB –  DOSE TRIAL  Prof.V.E.Dhandapani/ Dr. C.R. Madhu Prabhu 
Doss 


